
Week Away Team Day Date Diamond

Slammers Mon 4-May V1

Scared Hitless Mon 4-May V2

BallzDeep Mon 4-May V3

Rutch Dudders Mon 4-May StN

Royals Wed 6-May V1

Walking Wounded Wed 6-May V2

Cunning Linguists Mon 11-May V1

Unicorn Ryders Mon 11-May V2

Royals Mon 11-May V3

Slammers Wed 13-May V1

Scared Hitless Wed 13-May V2

Morons Wed 13-May V3

Credit Ballers Mon 18-May V1

Sons of Pitches Mon 18-May V2

Outpatients Mon 18-May V3

BallzDeep Wed 20-May V1

Unicorn Ryders Wed 20-May V2

Walking Wounded Wed 20-May V3

Outpatients Mon 25-May V1

Slammers Mon 25-May V2

Royals Wed 27-May V1

Cunning Linguists Wed 27-May V2

Walking Wounded Wed 27-May V3

Scared Hitless Wed 27-May StN

Morons Mon 1-Jun V1

Rutch Dudders Mon 1-Jun V2

Sons of Pitches Wed 3-Jun V1

BallzDeep Wed 3-Jun V2

Credit Ballers Wed 3-Jun V3

Cunning Linguists Wed 3-Jun StN

Outpatients Mon 8-Jun V1

Unicorn Ryders Mon 8-Jun V3

Sons of Pitches Wed 10-Jun V1

Slammers Wed 10-Jun V2

Morons Wed 10-Jun V3

Royals Wed 10-Jun StN
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Week Away Team Day Date Diamond

1

Cunning Linguists

Home Team

Unicorn Ryders Mon 15-Jun V2

Outpatients Mon 15-Jun V3

Rutch Dudders Wed 17-Jun V1

Credit Ballers Wed 17-Jun V2

Scared Hitless Wed 17-Jun V3

Walking Wounded Wed 17-Jun StN

Scared Hitless Mon 22-Jun V1

Outpatients Mon 22-Jun V2

Morons Mon 22-Jun V3

Sons of Pitches Wed 24-Jun V1

BallzDeep Wed 24-Jun V2

Royals Wed 24-Jun V3

Credit Ballers Mon 6-Jul V1

Cunning Linguists Mon 6-Jul V2

Unicorn Ryders Mon 6-Jul V3

Scared Hitless Wed 8-Jul V1

BallzDeep Wed 8-Jul V2

Slammers Wed 8-Jul V3

Unicorn Ryders Mon 13-Jul V2

Morons Mon 13-Jul V3

Walking Wounded Wed 15-Jul V1

Sons of Pitches Wed 15-Jul V2

Rutch Dudders Wed 15-Jul V3

Royals Wed 15-Jul StN

Outpatients Mon 20-Jul V1

Cunning Linguists Mon 20-Jul V2

Credit Ballers Mon 20-Jul V3

BallzDeep Wed 22-Jul V1

Morons Wed 22-Jul V2

Rutch Dudders Wed 22-Jul V3
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